Aug 28 2024 (14:06) India Rail Info

Silchar - Vangaichungpao Passenger (UnReserved)/55665 - Pass - NFR
SCL/Silchar to VNGP/Vangaichungpao
2h 30m - 67 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |SCL |Silchar 11:00 2 |1 0 25 NFR
2 ARCL |Arunachal Junction 11:15 11:40 25m 1 6 18 NFR
3 |NSCL |New Silchar 11:52 11:53 m (1 |1 10 |51 |27 |[NFR
4 |MRBD |Moinarband 12:02 12:03 m (1 |1 18 |57 NFR
5 |RNGN |Ranigaon 12:14 12:15 m (1 |1 28 |53 |27 |NFR
6 SIBR |Sribar 12:24 12:25 Tm |1 1 36 |34 NFR
7 KMNG |Kamranga 12:36 12:37 m 1 42 |34 NFR
8 |JIGT |Jirighat 12:54 12:55 m (1 |1 52 |24 NFR
9 |JRBM |Jiribam 13:05 13:07 2m |1 |1 56 |28 [126 |NFR
10 |VNGP |Vangaichungpao 13:30 0 67 |- NFR

Aug 28 2024 (14:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




